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Valkenburg

Provincie Limburg

Valkenburg (NED) Event of / Epreuve du 18.10.2015

Race Analysis / Analyse de la course Women / Femmes

Rank Race N° Name Nation | Team Average Time Gap
Rang Dossard Nom Nation Equipe Moyenne Temps Ecart
START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5
1 42 LECHNER Eva ITA TEAM COLNAGO SUDTIROL 17.83 0:44:41
18 (1) 9:10 (1) 18:02 (1) 27:01 (1) 35:48 (1) 44:41 (1)
18 (1) 8:52 (2) 8:52 (1) 8:59 (4) 8:47 (1) 8:53 (3)
2 36 ANTONNEAU Kaitlin USA TWENTY 16 p/b SHO-AIR 17.76 0:44:51 +00:10
19 (9) 9:22 (4) 18:22 (5) 27:16 (3) 36:04 (3) 44:51 (2)
19 (9) 9:03 (4) 9:00 (7) 8:54 (1) 8:48 (2) 8:47 (1)
3 28 HAVLIKOVA Pavila CZE 17.69 0:45:02 +00:21
18 (2) 9:12 (3) 18:09 (3) 27:18 (4) 36:13 (4) 45:02 (3)
18 (2) 8:54 (3) 8:57 (3) 9:09 (8) 8:55 (3) 8:49 (2)
4 7 CANT Sanne BEL 17.56 0:45:21 +00:40
19 (3) 9:23 (6) 18:20 (4) 27:24 (6) 36:21 (5) 45:21 (4)
19 (3) 9:04 (6) 8:57 (4) 9:04 (5) 8:57 (4) 9:00 (4)
5 38 MILLER Amanda USA 17.51 0:45:29 +00:48
19 (11) 9:25 (7) 18:23 (6) 27:19 (5) 36:22 (6) 45:29 (5)
19 (11) 9:06 (7) 8:58 (5) 8:56 (2) 9:03 (6) 9:07 (6)
6 24 HARRIS Nikki GBR 17.37 0:45:51 +01:10
19 (4) 9:10 (2) 18:03 (2) 27:01 (2) 36:03 (2) 45:51 (6)
19 (4) 8:51 (1) 8:53 (2) 8:58 (3) 9:02 (5) 9:48 (23)
7 8 VAN LOY Ellen BEL 17.29 0:46:04 +01:23
19 (8) 9:27 (8) 18:36 (9) 27:52 (8) 37:00 (8) 46:04 (7)
19 (8) 9:08 (8) 9:09 (10) 9:16 (10) 9:08 (8) 9:04 (5)
8 23 WYMAN Helen GBR KONA FACTORY TEAM 17.25 0:46:10 +01:29
19 (6) 9:35 (10)  18:34 (7) 27:40 (7) 37:00 (7) 46:10 (8)
19 (6) 9:16 (10) 8:59 (6) 9:06 (6) 9:20 (10) 9:10 (8)
9 9 VERSCHUEREN Jolien BEL 17.22 0:46:16 +01:35
21 (27) 9:52 (15)  18:54 (12) 28:01 (9) 37:08 (9) 46:16 (9)
21 (27) 9:31 (15) 9:02 (9) 9:07 (7) 9:07 (7) 9:08 (7)
10 16 VAN PAASSEN Sanne NED BOELS DOLMANS CYCLING TEAM 17.05 0:46:43  +02:02
19 (5) 9:23 (5) 18:34 (8) 28:01 (10) 37:16 (10) 46:43 (10)
19 (5) 9:04 (5) 9:11 (11) 9:27 (12) 9:15 (9) 9:27 (10)
11 14 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE Femke BEL 16.98 0:46:55 +02:14
20 (19) 9:45 (12)  19:03 (13)  28:17 (12) 37:38 (12)  46:55 (11)
20 (19) 9:25 (12) 9:18 (13) 9:14 (9) 9:21 (11) 9:17 (9)
12 37 ANTHONY Crystal USA OPTUM P/B KELLY BENEFIT STRATEGIES 16.88 0:47:11  +02:30
20 (18) 9:39 (11)  18:41 (10)  28:13 (11) 37:37 (11) 47:11 (12)
20 (18) 9:19 (11) 9:02 (8) 9:32 (13) 9:24 (12) 9:34 (13)
13 35 COMPTON Katherine USA 16.58 0:48:03 +03:22
19 (7) 9:29 (9)  18:44 (11)  28:29 (13)  38:15(13)  48:03 (13)
19 (7) 9:10 (9) 9:15 (12) 9:45 (19) 9:46 (18) 9:48 (21)
14 43 ARZUFFI Alice Maria ITA INPA SOTTOLI GIUSFREDI 16.5 0:48:16 +03:35
21 (24) 9:48 (13)  19:17 (14) 28:42 (14) 38:30 (14) 48:16 (14)
21 (24) 9:27 (13) 9:29 (14) 9:25 (11) 9:48 (19) 9:46 (18)
15 18 KAPTHEIJNS Maud NED 16.29 0:48:53 +04:12
22 (37) 9:55 (17)  19:27 (15)  29:05 (15)  38:49 (15)  48:53 (15)
22 (37) 9:33 (17) 9:32 (15) 9:38 (14) 9:44 (15)  10:04 (28)
16 10 SELS Loes BEL 16.23 0:49:05 +04:24
20 (14) 9:56 (18)  19:29 (16)  29:24 (16)  39:23 (16)  49:05 (16)
20 (14) 9:36 (18) 9:33 (16) 9:55 (26) 9:59 (26) 9:42 (16)
17 27 CRUMPTON Bethany GBR 16.17 0:49:16 +04:35
23 (45) 10:38 (38)  20:33 (34) 30:15 (27) 39:45 (19)  49:16 (17)
23 (45) 10:15 (38) 9:55 (24) 9:42 (17) 9:30 (13) 9:31 (12)

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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LyYr/o-cross Valkenburg

ICTUIORCD CUP | provincie Limburg

Valkenburg (NED) Event of / Epreuve du 18.10.2015
Race Analysis / Analyse de la course Women / Femmes
Rank Race N° Name Nation Team Average Time Gap
Rang Dossard Nom Nation Equipe Moyenne Temps Eca
START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5
18 31 CZECZINKAROVA Jana CZE SRAM MITAS TREK 16.15 0:49:19 +04:38

22 (41)  10:33 (36)  20:25 (31)  30:09 (24)  39:51 (20)  49:19 (18)
22 (41)  10:11 (35)  9:52 (22)  9:44 (18)  9:42 (14)  9:28 (11)

19 49 GONZALEZ BLANCO Lucia ESP LOINTEK TEAM 16.12 0:49:25 +04:44
28 (54)  10:22 (31) 20:03 (23) 29:44 (17) 39:37 (17)  49:25 (19)
28 (54)  9:54 (27)  9:41 (17)  9:41 (15)  9:53 (22)  9:48 (22)

20 5 GROSSETETE Maelle FRA 16.1 0:49:28 +04:47
21 (25) 10:15 (26)  19:56 (18)  29:48 (18)  39:51 (21)  49:28 (20)
21 (25)  9:54 (25)  9:41 (18)  9:52(22) 10:03 (29)  9:37 (14)

21 30 NOSKOVA Nikola CZE 16.08 0:49:32 +04:51
22 (31)  10:10 (22) 19:56 (17)  29:53 (21) 39:37 (18)  49:32 (21)
22 (31)  9:48 (22)  9:46 (19) 57 (28)  9:44 (16)  9:55 (24)

O

22 12 VERHESTRAETEN Karen BEL 16.05 0:49:38  +04:57
20 (12)  10:05 (20)  19:57 (20)  29:49 (20)  39:51 (23)  49:38 (22)
20 (12)  9:45(20)  9:52 (21) 152 (24)  10:02 (27)  9:47 (19)

O O

23 17 WITLOX Lizzy NED 16.03 0:49:42 +05:01
21 (22)  9:52(16) 19:57 (21)  29:58 (22) 39:54 (24)  49:42 (23)
21(22)  9:31(16) 10:05 (31)  10:01 (30)  9:56 (23)  9:48 (20)

24 51 KESEG STEVKOVA Janka SVK 15.99 0:49:49 +05:08
22 (34) 10:34 (37) 20:35 (35) 30:17 (29) 40:09 (27)  49:49 (24)
22 (34) 10:12 (37)  10:01 (29) 142 (16)  9:52 (21)  9:40 (15)

O O

25 2 PETIT Marlene FRA 15.96 0:49:55 +05:14
22 (30)  10:21 (28) 20:17 (27)  30:10 (25) 40:00 (25)  49:55 (25)
22 (30)  9:59 (28)  9:56 (25) :53 (25)  9:50 (20)  9:55 (25)

O O

26 20 KASTELIJN Yara NED 15.89 0:50:08 +05:27
21 (20) 9:49 (14) 19:56 (19) 29:48 (19) 39:51 (22) 50:08 (26)
21 (20) 9:28 (14) 10:07 (34) 9:52 (23) 10:03 (28) 10:17 (33)

27 25 PAYTON Hannah GBR 15.86 0:50:13 +05:32
20 (17) 10:21 (27) 20:20 (28) 30:09 (23) 40:08 (26) 50:13 (27)
20 (17) 10:01 (30) 9:59 (27) 9:49 (21) 9:59 (25) 10:05 (30)

28 48 NUNO PALACIO Aida ESP LOINTEK TEAM 15.82 0:50:20 +05:39
22 (32) 10:32 (34) 20:24 (30) 30:20 (30) 40:18 (28) 50:20 (28)
22 (32) 10:10 (34) 9:52 (23) 9:56 (27) 9:58 (24) 10:02 (27)

29 6 MOREL PETITGIRARD Marlene FRA 15.82 0:50:21 +05:40
21 (23) 10:14 (25) 20:17 (26)  30:37 (34)  40:22 (29)  50:21 (29)
21 (23) 9:53 (26)  10:03 (30)  10:20 (37) 9:45 (17) 9:59 (26)

30 22 VAN DER HEIJDEN Inge NED 15.77 0:50:30 +05:49

21 (26) 10:11 (23) 19:57 (22)  30:13 (26)  40:26 (30)  50:30 (30)
21 (26)  9:50 (23)  9:46 (20)  10:16 (36) 10:13 (31)  10:04 (29)

31 40 KEMMERER Arley USA 15.74 0:50:37 +05:56
19 (10)  10:05 (19)  20:05 (24) 30:16 (28) 40:27 (31)  50:37 (31)
19 (10)  9:46 (21)  10:00 (28)  10:11 (33) 10:11 (30)  10:10 (32)

32 29 MIKULASKOVA Martina CZE 15.65 0:50:54 +06:13
20 (15)  10:23 (32) 20:31 (33) 30:32 (31) 40:46 (32) 50:54 (32)
20 (15)  10:03 (33) 10:08 (33)  10:01 (29) 10:14 (32)  10:08 (31)

33 3 PERRY Laura FRA 15.54 0:51:16 +06:35
20 (13)  10:12 (24) 20:24 (29) 30:36 (33) 40:57 (33)  51:16 (33)
20 (13)  9:52 (24) 10:12 (36)  10:12 (34) 10:21 (34)  10:19 (34)

34 57 KLOPPENBURG Margriet Helena DEN 15.5 0:51:24 +06:43
23 (44)  10:54 (42) 21:14 (39) 31:22 (38) 41:41 (38) 51:24 (34)
23 (44)  10:31 (42) 10:20 (37) 10:08 (32) 10:19 (33)  9:43 (17)

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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LyYr/o-cross Valkenburg

ICTUIORCD CUP | provincie Limburg

Valkenburg (NED) Event of / Epreuve du 18.10.2015
Race Analysis / Analyse de la course Women / Femmes
Rank Race Name Nation | Team Average Time Gap
Rang Dossard Nom Nation ] Moyenne Temps Eca
START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5
35 26 MELLOR Amira GBR 15.5 0:51:24 +06:43

22 (38) 10:24 (33) 20:29 (32) 30:34 (32) 41:03 (34) 51:24 (35)
22 (38) 10:02 (31) 10:05 (32)  10:05 (31) 10:29 (36)  10:21 (36)

36 33 SAFAROVA Adela CZE 15.38 0:51:48 +07:07
23 (47) 10:07 (21) 20:16 (25) 30:49 (35) 41:28 (37) 51:48 (36)
23 (47)  9:44 (19)  10:09 (35) 10:33 (40) 10:39 (39)  10:20 (35)

37 19 OOSTERMAN Esmee NED 15.29 0:52:06 +07:25
22 (36) 10:39 (39) 20:36 (36) 30:56 (36) 41:27 (36)  52:06 (37)
22 (36) 10:17 (39)  9:57 (26)  10:20 (38)  10:31 (37)  10:39 (37)

38 56 ERLANDSSON Asa Maria SWE 15.21 0:52:23 +07:42
20 (16)  10:22 (30) 20:52 (37) 31:05 (37) 41:27 (35) 52:23 (38)
20 (16)  10:02 (32) 10:30 (40)  10:13 (35) 10:22 (35)  10:56 (39)

39 62 BAKKER Manon NED 14.99 0:53:08 +08:27
22 (42)  10:58 (43) 21:18 (40) 31:41 (39) 42:16 (39) 53:08 (39)
22 (42)  10:36 (43) 10:20 (38)  10:23 (39) 10:35 (38)  10:52 (38)

40 39 MCcFADDEN Courtenay USA -1LAP
21 (29) 10:21 (29) 23:32 (48)  33:18 (43)
21 (29) 10:00 (29)  13:11 (51)  9:46 (20)

41 46 PAUL Stefanie GER -1LAP

24 (50)  11:06 (45) 21:48 (41)  32:51 (42)
24 (50)  10:42 (44) 10:42 (41) 11:03 (43)

42 13 THIJS Katrien BEL -1LAP
21 (28)  11:05 (44)  21:56 (43)  32:45 (40)
21 (28) 10:44 (45) 10:51 (43)  10:49 (41)

43 50 GONZALEZ BLANCO Alicia ESP LOINTEK TEAM -1LAP
22 (43)  10:48 (41) 21:52 (42)  32:47 (41)
22 (43)  10:26 (41)  11:04 (44)  10:55 (42)

44 55 GODART Suzie LUX -2LAP
23 (49) 11:43 (48)  22:58 (45)
23 (49)  11:20 (48)  11:15 (46)

45 41 VARDAROS Christine USA -2LAP
25 (52)  11:50 (49)  22:56 (44)
25 (52)  11:25 (49)  11:06 (45)

46 52 LORKOWSKA Patrycja POL -2LAP
22 (39) 11:38 (47)  23:26 (47)
22 (39) 11:16 (47)  11:48 (49)

a7 34 UNGERMANOVA Elizabeth CZE -2LAP
22 (40)  11:30 (46)  23:08 (46)
22 (40)  11:08 (46) 11:38 (47)

48 32 LUKESOVA Denisa CZE -2LAP
23 (46)  13:19 (53)  24:08 (50)
23 (46) 12:56 (53)  10:49 (42)

49 54 PEREKITKO Karolina POL -2LAP
23 (48)  12:05 (50)  23:43 (49)
23 (48) 11:42 (50) 11:38 (48)

50 47 RAUSCH Lina GER -2LAP
24 (51)  12:24 (51) 24:31 (51)
24 (51)  12:00 (51) 12:07 (50)

51 53 RZESZUTEK Zofia POL -3LAP
25 (53)  13:03 (52)
25 (53)  12:38 (52)

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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LyYr/o-cross Valkenburg

ICTUIORCD CUP | provincie Limburg

Valkenburg (NED) Event of / Epreuve du 18.10.2015
Race Analysis / Analyse de la course Women / Femmes
Rank Race N° Name Nation | Team Average Time Gap
Rang Dossard Nom Nation Equipe Moyenne Temps Ecart

START LAP 1 LAP 2
58 HENZELIN Lise-Marie sul DNF3

22 (35) 10:33 (35)  20:54 (38)
22 (35) 10:11 (36)  10:21 (39)

11 VERDONSCHOT Laura BEL DNF2
22 (33)  10:47 (40)
22 (33)  10:25 (40)

4 LABOUS Juliette FRA DNF1
21 (21)
21 (21)
21 DE JONG Thalita NED RABO LIV WOMEN CYCLING TEAM DNS
45 KUPFERNAGEL Hanka GER DNS

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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